
BEERs & CIDER
DRAFTS
Carslberg Export 5.0%

Eriksberg Karaktär 5.4%

BOTTLED
YSB Pilsner 4,2% 

Brewdog Punk IPA 5,6% 

Carlsberg Hof 4,2% 

Kronenbourg Blanc 5,0% 

Cider
Somersby Pear

Somersby Apple

72 kr 

 76 kr 

 79 kr 

 87 kr 

 64 kr 

 69 kr  

72 kr 

 72 kr 



WHITE WINES
Languedoc-Roussillon Sauvignon Blanc & Colombard, Clacson (Fr)

Lodi Chardonnay, Clay Creek Vineyard (Us) 

Kamptal Langenlois Riesling, Weingut Rabl (A) 

RED WINES
Languedoc-Roussillon Merlot, Grenache & Syrah, Clacson (Fr) 

Lodi Pinot Noir, Clay Creek Vineyards (Us) 

BUBBLES
Cava Brut, Ruida Domo NV

Spumante, Balbinot Cuvée Prima Stilla Le Manzane 

Champagne Brut, Piper-Heidsieck NV

Gin & Tonics
Tanqueray & Fentimans Premium Indian

Hendricks & Fentimans Wild English Elderflower

Bombay Sapphire & Britvic Tonic 

Beefeater & Britvic Tonic 

Stockholms Bränneri Pink Gin & Grapefruit 

Plymouth Sloe Gin & Lemon Tonic 

Malfy Con Arancia & Fentimans Premium Indian 

99/415 kr

125/499 kr

125/499 kr

99/415 kr

125/499 kr

105/550 kr

110/575 kr

140/825 KR 

 

145 kr

165 kr

129 kr

135 kr

155 kr

155 kr

165 kr

Our drinks may contain allergens. 

Please consult us regarding any dietary requirements so that we can look after your needs in every way



OLDIES BUT GOLDIES 
APEROL SPRITZ  Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 	 129

GIN & TONIC  Bombay Sapphire, Tonic	 129

MIMOSA  Orange Juice, Bubbles	 119

PIÑA COLADA  Light Rum, Coconut, Pineapple, Cream	 129

WHISKEY SOUR  Bourbon, Lemon, Angostura, Egg	 155

GOOD VIBES 
ELDERFLOWER SOUR  Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon, Egg	 145

EXOTIC PASSION  Mango Vodka, 0range, Lemon, Soda	 135

MOJITO  Light Rum, Lime, Mint Leaves, Soda	 129
(Psst! Choose between several flavors.)

NAPOLI MULE  Pear Vodka, Lime & Ginger Beer	 145 

VIOLET GT  Gin, Violet & Elderflower Liqueur, Tonic	 155

Alcohol Free Cocktails 
GINGER & APPLE COOLER Apple Juice, Lime, Mint Leaves, Ginger Beer	 79

NIÑO COLADA  Coconut, Pineapple, Cream	 79

VIRGIN APEROL SPRITZ  San Bitter, Soda, Alcohol Free Bubbles	 79

TROPICAL BREEZE  Mango, Passionfruit, Lemon	 79

VIRGIN MOJITO  Lime, Mint Leaves, Sprite	 79
(Psst! Choose between several flavors.)

Our drinks may contain allergens. 

Please consult us regarding any dietary requirements so that we can look after your needs in every way



Alcohol Free 
San Pellegrino 

Coke, Zero, Fanta, Sprite 

Alcohol Free Wine 

Alcohol Free Bubble

San Miguel 0,0%  

Coffee
Hot from the Pot 

Espresso 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Cortado

Tea

Snacks
Potato Chips Sourcream & Onion

Potato Chips Salted

Mixed Nuts 

					   

45 kr

39 kr

69 kr

69 kr

48 kr

29 kr

35/37 kr

37 kr

39 kr

37 kr

29 kr

35 kr

35 kr

45 kr



Focaccia 
Parma Ham & Mozarella 

Turkey & Parmesan 

Salami & Taleggio 

Basil & Mozarella   

FIKA
Cinnamon Bun 

Cardamom Bun 

Blueberry muffins 

Brownie 

Chocolate Balls 

Italian Biscotti

LA Perla 

Lollipops 		

89 kr

89 kr

89 kr

89 kr

35 kr

35 kr

35 kr

32 kr

30 kr

7 kr

12 kr

15 kr


